SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012
Skapad 2012-06-29 19:30:40

H17-

Plats
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Tid
50:29
51:43
51:45
51:53
51:55
51:58
52:26
52:37
52:59
53:15
53:16
54:17
54:36
55:00
55:12
55:43
55:43
55:50
56:09
56:16
56:45
57:04
57:09
57:22
57:24
57:56
58:08
58:40
58:51
58:56
59:13
59:43
59:43
59:52
60:06
60:20
61:01
61:22
61:39
62:55
63:10
64:25

Diff
0:00
1:14
1:16
1:24
1:26
1:29
1:57
2:08
2:30
2:46
2:47
3:48
4:.07
4:31
4:43
5:14
5:14
5:21
5:40
5:47
6:16
6:35
6:40
6:53
6:55
727
7:39
8:11
8:22
8:27
8:44
9:14
9:14
9:23
9:37
9:51

10:32
10:53
11:10
12:26
12:41
13:56

Etappl
15:59
16:25
16:04
16:27
16:46
16:16
15:47
16:33
17:15
16:09
17:02
16:58
17:03
17:15
17:33
16:39
17:29
18:01
18:03
17:23
17:51
18:50
18:18
17:52
17:58
18:53
18:06
18:08
18:26
18:48
20:15
18:28
18:54
18:31
17:05
19:59
18:41
19:14
18:35
19:26
18:47
20:17

Etapp2
16:45
17:06
16:53
16:34
16:27
16:20
17:05
16:47
17:36
17:25
17:15
17:31
17:06
18:17
17:54
17:43
18:18
18:09
17:45
18:11
18:29
18:28
17:38
18:30
18:18
18:01
18:40
19:43
19:19
18:35
18:52
19:21
17:53
20:29
18:10
19:46
19:53
19:46
18:37
21:21
19:59
20:39

Etapp3
17:45
18:12
18:48
18:52
18:42
19:22
19:34
19:17
18:08
19:41
18:59
19:48
20:27
19:28
19:45
21:21
19:56
19:40
20:21
20:42
20:25
19:46
21:13
21:00
21:08
21:02
21:22
20:49
21:06
21:33
20:06
21:54
22:56
20:52
2451
20:35
22:27
22:22
24:27
22:08
24:24
23:29

Namn

Assar Hellstrom
Martin Larbo
Krister Kélzow
Nick Barrable
Anders Axling
Tobias Forsén
Ivan Forsgren
Kalle Bergman
Martin Gelinder
Emil Andersson
Fredrik Wigertz
Jacob Lindstam
Emil Wipp

David Hector
Michael Refors
Fredrik Bjernulf
Christer Backman
Robert Sandberg
Patric de Boussard
Torbjérn Lannevall
Andrew Quin
Kent Lundvall
William Nilsson
Rikard Imark
Viktor Lindberg
Anders Bostrom
Jesper Hansson Lagerbe
Jonathan Berglind
Daniel Bengtsson
Love Ottosson
Jesper Lund

Johan Hedman
Johannes Knutas
Jorgen Hector
Martin Dahlgren-Rosén
Jonas Karrstrom
Ulf Burman
Mattias Holmberg
Jan Hollbeck
Daniel Halvardsson
Niklas Wansolin
Adam Béckstrom

Klubb

OK Ravinen

IFK Liding6s Skid o OK
OK Ravinen

OK Ravinen
Sddertélje-Nykvarn OF
Tullinge SK

OK Tisaren

OK Ravinen

Attunda OK
Tullinge SK
Langhundra IF

Sol Tranas

Jarla Orientering
Snéttringe SK

Jérla Orientering
Sundbybergs IK
Tullinge SK

OK Roslagen

IFK Enskede

OK Roslagen

IFK Liding0s Skid o OK
Taby OK

OK Sddertorn
Tullinge SK

OK Roslagen
Jarfalla OK

OK Sddertorn

OK Sodertorn
Tullinge SK

Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK
Soders-Tyreso
Attunda OK
Snattringe SK

Jarla Orientering
Tullinge SK
Gustavsbergs OK
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Vaxjo OK

OK Ravinen

Hellas Orientering



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

64:54
65:06
65:10
65:56
66:01
66:12
66:14
66:27
66:51
66:57
67:.01
67:05
67:22
68:08
69:03
69:13
69:36
70:11
71:35
72:01
73:12
74:29
75:23
75:30
76:19
76:27
76:50
76:51
77:01
77:09
77:25
77:31
77:47
77:47
78:06
78:21
81:02
81:30
81:56
82:25
83:57
86:32
87:16
87:32
87:42
89:26
90:29
90:31

14:25
14:37
14:41
15:27
15:32
15:43
15:45
15:58
16:22
16:28
16:32
16:36
16:53
17:39
18:34
18:44
19:07
19:42
21:06
21:32
22:43
24:00
24:54
25:01
25:50
25:58
26:21
26:22
26:32
26:40
26:56
27:02
27:18
27:18
27:37
27:52
30:33
31:.01
31:27
31:56
33:28
36:03
36:47
37:03
37:13
38:57
40:00
40:02

21:25
19:24
20:23
20:33
20:31
21:33
20:42
22:33
20:48
20:03
21:02
22:04
20:47
20:47
19:54
21:04
23:46
22:26
22:06
20:21
24:03
24:19
23:40
26:01
24:.01
23:01
24:25
24:52
24:.01
24:17
22:57
23:47
24:36
25:05
26:19
23:55
26:10
25:38
25:28
32:16
27:06
17:38
25:27
27:04
28:50
28:03
29:04
32:03

20:41
22:38
20:42
21:19
21:10
20:56
20:43
20:32
21:26
21:21
21:35
20:45
21:54
21:06
20:37
21:27
21:50
22:15
23:37
23:29
23:10
23:36
24:50
23:13
25:06
24:52
23:54
24:25
24:59
22:43
23:04
24:48
24:13
23:34
25:12
25:30
25:09
25:20
25:59
23:54
26:54
48:08
28:56
27:13
29:43
27:43
29:33
25:28

22:48
23:04
24:05
24:04
24:20
23:43
24:49
23:22
24:37
25:33
24:24
24:16
24:41
26:15
28:32
26:42
24:00
25:30
25:52
28:11
25:59
26:34
26:53
26:16
27:12
28:34
28:31
27:34
28:01
30:09
31:24
28:56
28:58
29:08
26:35
28:56
29:43
30:32
30:29
26:15
29:57
20:46
32:53
33:15
29:09
33:40
31:52
33:00

Olof Persson
Anders Platt
Samuel Henriksson
Hakan Palm

Erik Nygren-Wahlin
Simon Martelius
Thomas Westerstrom
Bjorn Nyqvist
Daniel Tjernberg
Linus Rispling
Anton Daniels
Sven Hunhammar
Thomas Karlsson
Mattias Henriksson
Michael Granqgvist
Torbjorn Persson
Bo Lauri

Rolf Karlsson
Fredric Johansson
Patrik Blidefalk
Carl-Johan Thorell
Anders Lavfors
Patrik Raberg
Roger Tinglof

Ola Brohman
Matts Tenland
Orjan Tingstrom
Sebastian Hafstrom
UIf Andersson
Stefan Martelius
Peter Wipp

Mats Nord

Willy Ljungdell
Christer Johansson
Curt Rahlén

Erik Daniels
Torbjorn Ohlsson
Par Dahlstrom
Staffan Tornros
Marcus Hammarstrom
Thomas Larsson
Mikael Tjernberg
Bjorn Bylund
Christer Nordstrom
Bjorn Thorén
Karl-Erik Backstrom
Gunnar Skarlén
Johan Karlsten

Snéttringe SK

Jarla Orientering
Skarpnacks OL

OK Klemmingen

OK Sddertorn

Attunda OK

OK Alvsjé-Orby

Jarla Orientering
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
Attunda OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Centrum OK

OK Ravinen

Né&ssjo OK

Snéttringe SK

Jérla Orientering
Snéttringe SK

OK Sodertorn

OK Ravinen

Centrum OK

Karlbergs IF

Vashby OK

Centrum OK
Andrarums IF

OK Klemmingen
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Haninge SOK

Attunda OK

Jarla Orientering
Tumba-Malarhgjden OK
Taby OK
Kdping-Kolsva OK

OK Ravinen

Attunda OK

Haninge SOK

Tullinge SK
Tumba-Mélarhéjden OK
Waxholms OK

Attunda OK
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
IFK Enskede

OK Alvsjo-Orby

Taby OK

Hellas Orientering
Haninge SOK

Solna OK



101
102
103
104
105
106
107

94:57

98:39
105:05
112:29
113:17
122:25
130:10

44:28
48:10
54:36
62:00
62:48
71:56
79:41

33:02 30:55 31:00
33:48 30:14 34:37
32:59 33:26 38:40
33:42 34:57 43:50
39:11 33:06 41:00
39:47 40:25 42:13
45:00 39:45 45:25
17:46 18:40 Ej godk.
18:42 19:25 Ej godk.
19:36 Ej godk. 24:32
19:52 Ej godk. 23:59
19:57 19:48 Ej godk.
20:06 20:10 Ej godk.
22:14 23:33 Ej godk.
22:54 22:51 Ej godk.
23:41 25:40 Ej godk.
24:43 Ej godk. 27:37
24:45 Ej godk. Ej godk.
25:34 Ej godk. 32:18
26:52 28:28 Ej godk.
27:04 30:59 Ej godk.
27:38 29:00 Ej godk.
27:41 30:17 Ej godk.
Ej godk. 20:25 25:35
Ej godk. 25:12 31:17
Ej godk. 17:48 20:42
Ej godk. 18:10 22:00
Ej godk. 17:24 19:37

Ake Andersson
Jan-Olof Wahlberg
Hans Sahlberg
Rune Thuren
Mats Broberg
Gunnar Falkeby
Gunnar Dahlstrom
Nils Malm
Joakim Berg
Tomas Hultqvist
Mattias Agren
Linus Rantanen
Hakan Brandberg
Henrik Wolff
Tomas Leffler
Per-Erik Carlenius
Benny Pettersson
Eddie Bjarrenholt
Christer Hordell
Claes Landqvist
Pierre Almén
Rune Carlsson
Mats Lundblad
Martin Ahlstrom
Kristian Lundgren
Emil Grangvist
Nils Edvardsson

OK Alvsjo-Orby
IBM-Klubben
Langhundra IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
IFK Liding6s Skid o OK
Folkbildningsradet
Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK
IFK Lidingds Skid 0 OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK
Tullinge SK

Centrum OK
Sdodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Langhundra IF
Skogsluffarnas OK
Jarfalla OK

Attunda OK

Vashy OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Soders-Tyreso
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
IBM-Klubben
Sundbybergs IK

Taby OK

IFK Enskede
Stigfinnarna

OK Ravinen

Jarfélla OK

Rasmus Palmqvist Asla Jarfalla OK



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012

Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

D17-

Plats
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Tid
50:56
52:21
52:31
53:01
53:02
53:06
53:10
53:17
53:37
55:04
55:15
56:00
56:25
56:25
56:32
56:35
56:49
56:56
56:58
57:07
57:14
57:45
57:56
58:01
58:02
58:42
59:10
60:26
60:50
61:37
61:46
62:34
62:43
63:46
63:55
65:06
65:17
65:23
66:13
66:49
67:26
67:34

Diff
0:00
1:25
1:35
2:05
2:06
2:10
2:14
2:21
2:41
4:08
4:19
5:04
5:29
5:29
5:36
5:39
5:53
6:00
6:02
6:11
6:18
6:49
7:00
7:05
7:06
7:46
8:14
9:30
9:54

10:41
10:50
11:38
11:47
12:50
12:59
14:10
14:21
14:27
15:17
15:53
16:30
16:38

Etappl
15:15
17:18
15:41
15:32
16:07
16:03
15:35
14:42
15:25
16:04
16:35
16:41
15:48
16:38
15:54
17:25
16:54
16:46
18:06
17:53
17:24
16:03
16:45
17:38
16:46
17:35
17:17
17:51
18:05
18:51
18:13
18:37
18:03
18:19
19:33
18:44
18:31
19:07
19:58
20:17
20:21
19:24

Etapp2
17:02
16:22
18:29
17:46
17:51
17:49
19:15
18:44
18:16
19:19
17:46
18:54
21:04
19:59
18:34
18:38
19:40
19:03
17:46
19:53
19:24
21:43
20:05
19:01
18:56
18:49
19:56
20:46
20:13
20:06
21:00
21:29
20:29
21:54
21:12
22:51
21:40
23:05
21:42
22:29
21:13
21:29

Etapp3
18:39
18:41
18:21
19:43
19:04
19:14
18:20
19:51
19:56
19:41
20:54
20:25
19:33
19:48
22:04
20:32
20:15
21:07
21:06
19:21
20:26
19:59
21:06
21:22
22:20
22:18
21:57
21:49
22:32
22:40
22:33
22:28
24:11
23:33
23:10
23:31
25:06
23:11
24:33
24:03
25:52
26:41

Namn

Linda Larsson
Josefin Persson
Nina de Boussard
Dora Szerencsi
Lenka Zatloukalova
Helena Markstedt
Jo Stevenson
Anette Onerud
Nadia Larsson
Channa Lonne
Yvonne Andersson
Rebecca Bjarrenholt
Lina Gustafsson
Lina Nilsson

Elin Nygren-Wahlin
Anke Xylander
Evelina Ericsson

Anna-Karin Sundqvist

Elin Carlsson

Elin Sundqvist
Malin Annegard
Sarah-Jane Gaffney
Caroline Wilbois
Karin Lundberg
Ewa Albrektsson
Linnéa Engstedt
Amanda Karlsson
My Heinrup
Cecilia Imark
Janie Nystrom
Annika Svensson
Elin Johansson
Gunilla Kreiss
Hanna Lundahl
Elin Ahlstrém

My Rdénnols
Sandra Westerstrém
Annika Lundstrom
Lena Risby

Lena Jansson
Sanna Forsberg
Tove Sahl Paavo

Klubb

Jarfalla OK

Tullinge SK

IFK Enskede

Jarla Orientering
Tullinge SK

OK Sddertorn
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
OK Ravinen

Fredrikshofs IF Skid & OK

Skarpnécks OL
Tullinge SK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Vittjarvs IK

OK Tranan

OK Sodertorn
Sdders-Tyreso
Soders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK

IFK Liding0s Skid o0 OK
Tullinge SK
Centrum OK
OK Ravinen
Goteborgs SK
Jarfalla OK

OK Ravinen
Tullinge SK
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
Jarla Orientering
Tullinge SK
Ranas OK

Solna OK
Alvesta SOK
Jarla Orientering
Alvesta SOK
IFK Enskede
Taby OK

OK Alvsjo-Orby
Véashy OK

OK Ravinen
Jarla Orientering
Langhundra IF
OK Klemmingen



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

68:13
69:22
70:01
72:07
72:20
72:21
72:24
72:24
74:03
74:48
76:08
76:23
79:12
79:39
81:55
82:11
89:44
90:43
93:24
96:18

17:17
18:26
19:05
21:11
21:24
21:25
21:28
21:28
23.07
23:52
25:12
25:27
28:16
28:43
30:59
31:15
38:48
39:47
42:28
45:22

18:25
20:34
20:51
21:22
17:39
23:49
21:55
21:57
19:02
22:57
40:55
24:29
24:57
22:19
28:10
19:18
26:32
35:41
27:13
27:57
15:51
19:54

Ej godk.

23:16
23:18
23:55
24:38
19:04
22:39
25:02
24:34
2251
25:07
17:04
23:38
27:34
26:25
24:58
31:10
28:11
26:21
32:07
33:42

26:32
25:30
25:15
26:07
35:37
25:53
25:27
25:53
32:10
26:44
18:09
28:16
26:41
30:55
28:47
31:43
35:01
28:41
34:04
34:39

19:52 Ej godk.
22:23 Ej godk.
20:38 Ej godk.
23:06 Ej godk.

19:15

27:33
29:54
22:31

Ann Granqvist
Kerstin Ohlsson
Charlotta Ostervall
Maria Gelinder
Jennifer Warg
Elisabet Lundstrom
Therese Persson
Maria Lannevall
Alexandra Lengquist
Lena Hellstrom
Annie Forsberg
Lovisa Kall
Katarina Sahlsten
Helen Tornros
Helena Korhonen
Caroline Persson
Ylva Nilsson

Erika Carlinger
Eva Bostrom
Agnes Bjork
Andrea Westerdahl
Minna Sahlsten
Carina Johansson
Margareta Andersson
Emma Kall

OK Ravinen

Haninge SOK
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
Attunda OK
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
Taby OK

Snéttringe SK

OK Roslagen

Tullinge SK

OK Ravinen

OK Ravinen
Tumba-Mélarhgjden OK
Skarpnacks OL
Tumba-Mélarhgjden OK
Haninge SOK
Andrarums IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Skogsluffarnas OK
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
Hellas Orientering
Tullinge SK

Skarpnacks OL
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
Hellas Orientering
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012
Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

H-16

Plats
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Tid
59:04
62:12
63:16
63:23
63:32
63:40
64:26
66:22
66:41
67:09
68:24
68:25
69:01
7151
75:30
75:59
77:02
81:17
85:07

103:50
104:59
135:53

Diff
0:00
3:08
4:12
4:19
4:28
4:36
5:22
7:18
7:37
8:05
9:20
9:21
9:57

12:47
16:26
16:55
17:58
22:13
26:03
44:46
45:55
76:49

Etappl Etapp2
18:59 19:15
19:11 19:25
20:51 20:26
20:02 20:49
20:31 19:36
20:41 20:37
21:32 21:00
21:36 21:06
21:04 21:44
22:31 20:52
21:54 20:41
21:31 22:26
22:03 21:34
21:42 23:14
22:52 24:30
24:52 23:46
23:25 23:10
24:13 26:27
32:08 25:07
42:45 27:58
31:13 36:07
45:06 42:08

23:40 Ej godk.

Etapp3
20:50
23:36
21:59
22:32
23:25
22:22
21:54
23:40
23:53
23:46
25:49
24:28
25:24
26:55
28:08
27:21
30:27
30:37
27:52
33:07
37:39
48:39
24:21

Namn

Victor Imark
Karl Enges
Erik Forsberg

Benjamin Langerak

Albin Andersson
Erik Herne

Oskar Edvardsson

Albin Andersson
Per Knutes

Linus Backlund
Georg Eklow
Edvin Nordstrém
Hugo Lindbarg
Niklas Carlsson

Martin Andersson-Bjor!

Kasper Fransson
Hannes Svahn
Johan Brandberg
Andreas Johnson
Rasmus Winberg
Yngve Rahlén

Rasmus Klingberg

Hugo Thorell

Klubb
Tullinge SK
Attunda OK
OK Ravinen
Jarfalla OK
Tullinge SK
OK Ravinen
Jarfalla OK
OK Ravinen
IFK Enskede
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn
Taby OK

OK Sodertorn
Sundbybergs IK
Haninge SOK
OK Ravinen
OK Ravinen
Langhundra IF
Sigtuna OK
Haninge SOK
OK Ravinen
Snattringe SK
OK Ravinen



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012

Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

D-16

Plats
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Tid
60:05
62:15
63:16
63:38
64:51
67:39
68:12
71:03
71:26
72:11
74:17
75:06
79:11
81:36
85:19
90:20
94:36

Diff
0:00
2:10
3:11
3:33
4:46
7:34
8:07

10:58
11:21
12:06
14:12
15:01
19:06
21:31
25:14
30:15
34:31

Etappl
24:57
24:49
22:04
20:28
19:28
19:22
19:15
19:54
22:12
20:35
21:43
21:59
23:20
23:26
32:22
37:39
29:09

Etapp2
16:44
17:31
19:13
19:57
22:45
23:45
24:20
23:33
22:03
24:04
27:36
25:30
27:11
26:16
25:44
24:42
30:14

15:19 Ej godk.
24:30 Ej godk.

24:23
Ej godk.

20:45

Etapp3
18:24
19:55
21:59
23:13
22:38
24:32
24:37
27:36
27:11
27:32
24:58
27:37
28:40
31:54
27:13
27:59
35:13
22:34

22:10

Namn

Tyra Kleijn

Tilde Backlund
Hanna Lagerberg
Camilla Nyqgvist
Ellinor Ostervall
Jennifer Andersson
Caroline Langheim
Ida Torbidrnsson
Alice DAngelo
Matilda Renlund
Elsa Rajala
Josefin Carlsson
Amanda Dufberg
Malin Johnson
Linda Renner
Martina Sallstedt
Norna Molin
Jeanette Jonsson Hellst:
Ylva Sahl Paavo
Alice Tdrnlund

Klubb
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn

Jarla Orientering
Tumba-Mélarhéjden OK
Haninge SOK

Tullinge SK

Jérla Orientering
Attunda OK

OK Sodertorn

Tullinge SK

Attunda OK

Tullinge SK

Sigtuna OK

OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn

OK Klemmingen
Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF
OK Klemmingen

OK Sodertorn



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012

Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

M17-

Plats

O© 00 NO O &~ WDN P

e o
~No U~ WNERO

Tid
46:52
50:39
50:55
51:36
55:17
62:32
64:22
64:34
70:36
72:50
73:19
82:20
86:53
89:54

101:25
101:40
102:28

Diff
0:00
3:47
4:03
4:44
8:25

15:40
17:30
17:42
23:44
25:58
26:27
35:28
40:01
43:02
54:33
54:48
55:36

Etappl
11:55
14:57
12:59
14:02
15:46
16:17
15:34
16:56
21:15
23:25
20:49
23:29
25:23
24:56
25:06
24:37
25:00
12:50
15:41
19:13
32:55
55:20

Etapp2 Etapp3
14:38 20:19
15:48 19:54
17:54 20:02
16:22 21:12
16:14 23:17
19:57 26:18
18:33 30:15
21:19 26:19
19:43 29:38
17:14 32:11
23:45 28:45
26:11 32:40
31:45 29:45
27:23 37:35
29:22 46:57
32:39 44:24
32:56 44:32
15:19 Ej godk.
18:26 Ej godk.
24:28 Ej godk.
23:40 Ej godk.
29:04 Ej godk.

Namn

Kjell Bengtsson
Eje Eklof
Markus Aggefors
Johan Kallback
Henrik Dufberg
Cecilia Leffler
Michel Humla
Marianne Jernberg
Elisabeth Bengtson
Fredrik Noreng
Olof Ekstrém
Heidi Bjerkhaug
Johnny Rahlén
Elisabeth Carlin
Lennart Alnell
Pia Vikstrém
Solveig Humla
Anders Haag

UIf Carnby

Lars Nordin

Lars Lothman
Lena Rindevall

Klubb
Tullinge SK
Klubblos
Klubblés

Hammarby IF OF

Tullinge SK
Jarféalla OK
Solna OK
Soders-Tyreso
Tullinge SK
Klubblos
Klubblds

OK Ravinen
OK Ravinen
Soders-Tyreso
Snattringe SK
Taby OK
Solna OK
Centrum OK
Taby OK
Solna OK
Jarfalla OK

Tumba-Méalarh6jden OK



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012
Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

M-16

Plats Tid Diff Etappl
1 6207 0:00 20:31
2 70:01 7:54 18:20
3 7718 1511 20:42

Etapp2
19:00
22:44
21:12

Etapp3
22:36
28:57
35:24

Namn

Elon Albrektsson
Linnéa Granlund
Robert Sandin

Klubb

OK Ravinen
Taby OK

Jarla Orientering



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012

Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

u2

Plats Tid
1 46:05
2 61:17
3 69:14

Diff
0:00
15:12
23:09

Etappl
12:41
15:39
21:36
21:08

Etapp2 Etapp3 Namn
13:18  20:06 Nils Forsberg Rundstroi
14:08  31:30 Filip Storell
14:05  33:33 Ludvig Danstrom
18:36 Ej godk. Tove Karlsson

Klubb

IFK Enskede
Haninge SOK
Jarla Orientering
Jarla Orientering



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012

Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

JR H17-
Plats Tid Diff Etappl Etapp2 Etapp3 Namn Klubb
1 5029 0:00 15:59 16:45 17:45 Assar Hellstrom OK Ravinen
2 5145 116 16:04 16:53 18:48 Krister Kblzow OK Ravinen
3 5158 1:29 16:16 16:20 19:22 Tobias Forsén Tullinge SK
4 5237 208 16:33 16:47 19:17 Kalle Bergman OK Ravinen
5 5259 2:30 17:15 17:36 18:08 Martin Gelinder Attunda OK
6 53:15 2:46 16:09 17:25 19:41 Emil Andersson Tullinge SK
7 5316  2:47 17:02 17:15 18:59  Fredrik Wigertz Langhundra IF
8 54:36 4:.07 17:03 17:06 20:27  Emil Wipp Jérla Orientering
9 5500 431 17:15 18:17 19:28 David Hector Snattringe SK
10 55143 514 16:39 17:43 21:21 Fredrik Bjernulf Sundbybergs IK
11 57:.09 6:40 18:18 17:38 21:13  William Nilsson OK Sodertorn
12 5840 8:11 18:08 19:43 20:49 Jonathan Berglind OK Sddertorn
13 5851 8:22 18:26 19:19 21:06 Daniel Bengtsson Tullinge SK
14 5856  8:27 18:48 18:35 21:33 Love Ottosson Haninge SOK
15 59:13 8:44 20:15 18:52 20:06  Jesper Lund Haninge SOK
16 59143 914 18:54 17:53 22:56 Johannes Knutas Attunda OK
17 60:06  9:37 17:05 18:10 24:51 Martin Dahlgren-Rosén Jérla Orientering
18 65:56 15:27 20:33 21:19 24:04 Hakan Palm OK Klemmingen
19 66:01 15:32 20:31 21:10 24:20  Erik Nygren-Wahlin OK Sodertorn
20 66:12 15:43 21:33 20:56 23:43  Simon Martelius Attunda OK
21 67:01 16:32 21:02 21:35 24:24  Anton Daniels Attunda OK
22 7651 26:22 24:52 24:25 27:34  Sebastian Hafstrom Bromma-Vallingby SOK
23 82:25 3156 32:16 23:54 26:15 Marcus Hammarstrom  Waxholms OK
18:42 19:25 Ej godk.  Joakim Berg Bromma-Vallingby SOK
19:57 19:48 Ej godk.  Linus Rantanen Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Ej godk. 17:48 20:42  Emil Granqvist OK Ravinen
Ej godk. 17:24 19:37 Rasmus Palmqvist Asla Jarfalla OK



SCC Etapp 1+2+3 2012

Skapad 2012-06-13 23:46:40

JR D17-

Plats
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Tid
53:06
53:17
55:04
56:25
56:32
58:42
60:50
67:26
67:34
74:03
76:08
76:23
96:18

Diff
0:00
0:11
1:58
3:19
3:26
5:36
7:44

14:20
14:28
20:57
23:.02
23:17
43:12

Etappl
16:03
14:42
16:04
16:38
15:54
17:35
18:05
20:21
19:24
19:02
40:55
24:29
2757
19:54

Ej godk.

Etapp2
17:49
18:44
19:19
19:59
18:34
18:49
20:13
21:13
21:29
22:51
17:04
23:38
33:42

Etapp3
19:14
19:51
19:41
19:48
22:04
22:18
22:32
25:52
26:41
32:10
18:09
28:16
34:39

22:23 Ej godk.

19:15

22:31

Namn

Helena Markstedt
Anette Onerud
Channa Lonne

Lina Nilsson

Elin Nygren-Wahlin
Linnéa Engstedt
Cecilia Imark
Sanna Forsberg
Tove Sahl Paavo
Alexandra Lengquist
Annie Forsberg
Lovisa Kall

Agnes Bjork

Minna Sahlsten
Emma Kall

Klubb

OK Sodertorn

OK Ravinen

Skarpnécks OL

OK Tranan

OK Sodertorn

Tullinge SK

Tullinge SK

Langhundra IF

OK Klemmingen
Tullinge SK

OK Ravinen
Tumba-Mélarhdjden OK
Hellas Orientering
Skarpnacks OL
Tumba-Mélarhéjden OK



